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Research Governance and Integrity Team (RGIT) & Site Contact Details

	
Research Governance and Integrity Team

Address:
Room 215, Level 2
Medical School Building
St Marys Campus
Norfolk Place
London W2 1PG


	Ruth Nicholson
Head of Research Governance and Integrity
Tel: +44 (0)207 594 1862 
r.nicholson@imperial.ac.uk


for CTIMPs (all sites)

Keith Boland
Clinical Trials Manager
Research Governance and Integrity Team
Room 221, Level 2
Medical School Building
St Mary’s Campus
Norfolk Place
London, W2 1PG
Tel: +  44 (0)20 7594 9480
k.boland@imperial.ac.uk 

For non-CTIMPs 

Hammersmith and Charing Cross Hospitals
Imperial College London campus at Chelsea and Westminster Hospital                                             

Becky Ward
Research Governance and Integrity Manager
Research Governance and Integrity Team
Room 215, Level 2
Medical School Building
St Mary’s Campus
Norfolk Place
London, W2 1PG
Tel: +44 (0)20 7594 9459
becky.ward@imperial.ac.uk

St Mary’s Hospital
Imperial College London campus at:
· Royal Brompton Hospital
· London North West Hospitals
· South Kensington Campus

Cheuk Fung Wong
Research Governance and Quality Assurance Manager
Research Governance and Integrity Team
Room 221, Level 2
Medical School Building
St Mary’s Campus
Norfolk Place
London, W2 1PG
Tel: + 44 (0)20 7594 983
cheuk-fung.wong@imperial.ac.uk 

  
	


















	

	
	


	
Local NHS Trust R&D Contact Details


Imperial College Healthcare NHS Trust (ICHT) – 
St Mary’s Hospital, Hammersmith Hospital, Charing Cross Hospital:

Medicine and Integrated Care
Scott Mullaney
Divisional Research Manager - Medicine & Integrated Care
Divisional Research Management Team
1st Floor Admin Block South 
Hammersmith Hospital 
Du Cane Road 
London, W12 0HS
scott.mullaney@nhs.net 
Tel: + 44 (0) 20 3313 3554 


Surgery Cancer and Cardiovascular
Donna Copeland
Divisonal Research Manager – Surgery, Cancer
& Cardiovascular
donna.copeland@nhs.net 
Tel: +44 (0) 7795 961928

Generic e-mail address for ICHT feasibility team:  imperial.research_feasibilityofficer@nhs.net 


London North West University Healthcare NHS Trust
Simon Lewis
Head of Research Operations and Governance Level 7, 
R&D Office
Maternity Block
Northwick Park Hospital
Watford Road
Harrow, HA1 3UJ
Tel: +44 (0)20 8869 5173
simon.lewis4@nhs.net


Chelsea and Westminster Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Damon Foster
Head of Research and Development 
Unit G3, Harbour Yard
Chelsea Harbour
London, SW10 0XD
Tel: +44 (0)20 3316 6887
damon.foster@chelwest.nhs.uk 

Royal Brompton & Harefield NHS Foundation Trust
Research Office
Sydney Street
London
Tel: +44 (0) 330 128 8736
Research@rbht.nhs.uk





	







Women’s, Children’s and Clinical Services 
Ella Johnson
Divisional Research Manager -  Women's, Children's and Clinical Services
Imperial College Healthcare NHS Trust
Divisional Research Management Team
1st Floor Admin Block South 
Hammersmith Hospital 
Du Cane Road 
London, W12 0HS
Email: ella.johnson@nhs.net
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